FCC Quarterly Report

Organization

Period (10/1/2021-12/31/2021)
Length Broadcast Run Schedu Cause

Adult Teen Challenge

Heartland Worship Center-Salina

Tallgrass Prairie National Preserve-Strong City
Tallgrass Prairie National Preserve-Strong City
First Baptist Church-Herington

Salina Rescue Mission

Grand Staff Ministries-Buhler

New Covenant Presbyterian Church-Hutchinson
Emporia Christian School

American Red Cross

Geary County Ministerial Association
Emcounter Manhattan

Salina Rescue Mission

University Christian Church-Manhattan
First United Methodist Church-Junction City
Community Bible Church-Abilene

Catholic Charities of Noirthern Kansas
Marion Christian Church

Concordia Wesleyan Church

Trinity Lutheran Church-Salin

City of Abilene Food Distribution

Abilene Christian Womens Group

St. Paul Lutheran Church

Ebenezer UMC- Olpe

Marion Christian Church

First United Methodist Church-Salina
Catholic Charities of Noirthern Kansas
Abilene Municipal Band

Salina Rescue Mission

City of Abilene Food Distribution

Industry (KS) United Methodist Church
Abilene Christian Womens Group

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

10/1/21
10/4/21
10/6/21
10/6/21
10/9/21
10/9/21
10/11/21
10/12/21
10/13/21
10/13/21
10/23/21
10/26/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/3/21
11/3/21
11/3/21
11/5/21
11/7/21
11/15/21
11/24/21
11/24/21
11/22/21
11/22/21
11/22/21
11/29/21
11/30/21
12/1/21
12/12/21
12/22/21
12/22/21

10/31/21
10/15/21
11/13/21
10/30/21
11/13/21
10/31/21
10/27/21
10/20/21
11/5/21
11/1/21
11/19/21
10/31/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/23/21
11/24/21
11/14/21
11/30/21
12/5/21
11/19/21
12/2/21
12/2/21
12/4/21
12/11/21
12/4/21
12/22/21
12/5/21
12/31/21
12/19/21
1/7/22
1/1/22

Ministry information

Benefit event information

Event information

Special notice on burning
Benefit concert information
Monthly ministry needs

Benefit event information
Ministry event information
Benefit event information

Blood Drive information

Event information

Ministry event information
Monthly ministry needs

Weekly ministry event information
Weekly outreach ministry
Thanksgiving outreach event
Community outreach information
Concert Event information
Weekly outreach information
Holiday outreach event

Food distribution information
Ministry outreach information
Outreach event information
Outreach event information
Concert Event information
Outreach event information
Community outreach information
Event information

Monthly ministry needs

Food distribution information
Missions benefit event

Monthly ministry event information



Crossroads Church-Salina :30 12/30/21 1/9/22 Outreach event information



