FCC Quarterly Report

Period (10/1/2021-12/31/2021)

1 00 Quarterly Report			i Cilou	(10/1/2021 12/01/2021)
Organization	Length	Broadcast	Run Sched	u Cause
Adult Teen Challenge	:30	10/1/21	10/31/21	Ministry information
Heartland Worship Center-Salina	:30	10/4/21	10/15/21	Benefit event information
Tallgrass Prairie National Preserve-Strong City	:30	10/6/21	11/13/21	Event information
Tallgrass Prairie National Preserve-Strong City	:30	10/6/21	10/30/21	Special notice on burning
First Baptist Church-Herington	:30	10/9/21	11/13/21	Benefit concert information
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	10/9/21	10/31/21	Monthly ministry needs
Grand Staff Ministries-Buhler	:30	10/11/21	10/27/21	Benefit event information
New Covenant Presbyterian Church-Hutchinson	:30	10/12/21	10/20/21	Ministry event information
Emporia Christian School	:30	10/13/21	11/5/21	Benefit event information
American Red Cross	:30	10/13/21	11/1/21	Blood Drive information
Geary County Ministerial Association	:30	10/23/21	11/19/21	Event information
Emcounter Manhattan	:30	10/26/21	10/31/21	Ministry event information
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	11/1/21	11/30/21	Monthly ministry needs
University Christian Church-Manhattan	:30	11/1/21	11/30/21	Weekly ministry event information
First United Methodist Church-Junction City	:30	11/1/21	11/30/21	Weekly outreach ministry
Community Bible Church-Abilene	:30	11/3/21	11/23/21	Thanksgiving outreach event
Catholic Charities of Noirthern Kansas	:30	11/3/21	11/24/21	Community outreach information
Marion Christian Church	:30	11/3/21	11/14/21	Concert Event information
Concordia Wesleyan Church	:30	11/5/21	11/30/21	Weekly outreach information
Trinity Lutheran Church-Salin	:30	11/7/21	12/5/21	Holiday outreach event
City of Abilene Food Distribution	:30	11/15/21	11/19/21	Food distribution information
Abilene Christian Womens Group	:30	11/24/21	12/2/21	Ministry outreach information
St. Paul Lutheran Church	:30	11/24/21	12/2/21	Outreach event information
Ebenezer UMC- Olpe	:30	11/22/21	12/4/21	Outreach event information
Marion Christian Church	:30	11/22/21	12/11/21	Concert Event information
First United Methodist Church-Salina	:30	11/22/21	12/4/21	Outreach event information
Catholic Charities of Noirthern Kansas	:30	11/29/21	12/22/21	Community outreach information
Abilene Municipal Band	:30	11/30/21	12/5/21	Event information
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	12/1/21	12/31/21	Monthly ministry needs
City of Abilene Food Distribution	:30	12/12/21	12/19/21	Food distribution information
Industry (KS) United Methodist Church	:30	12/22/21	1/7/22	Missions benefit event
Abilene Christian Womens Group	:30	12/22/21	1/1/22	Monthly ministry event information

Crossroads Church-Salina

12/30/21

:30

1/9/22

Outreach event information